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É T A T S O M M A I R E D B S A F F A I R E S D E S C O M P A G N I E S 

PAS 

PROVINCES. Capital 
souscrit. 

Capital 
payé. 

Fonds 
de réserve. 

Obligations 
aux action­

naires. 

$ 
74,509,093 
6,583,299 

550,000 
173,900 

S 
29,372,076 

2,414,912 
550,000 

73,370 

S 

8,141,742 
278,348 

645 

S 
39,784,424 

2,896,487 
550,000 
529,314 

$ 
74,509,093 
6,583,299 

550,000 
173,900 

S 
29,372,076 

2,414,912 
550,000 

73,370 

S 

8,141,742 
278,348 

645 

S 
39,784,424 

2,896,487 
550,000 
529,314 

Manitoba 
Nouvelle-Ecosse . . . . 

$ 
74,509,093 
6,583,299 

550,000 
173,900 

S 
29,372,076 

2,414,912 
550,000 

73,370 

S 

8,141,742 
278,348 

645 

S 
39,784,424 

2,896,487 
550,000 
529,314 

Total 81,816,292 32,410,358 8,420,735 43,760,225 

AC 

Prêts courants 
assurés sur 

propriétés fon­
cières. 

Prêts aux 
actionnaires 

sur les 
actions. 

Total des 
prêts. 

BIENS 

PROVINCES. 

Prêts courants 
assurés sur 

propriétés fon­
cières. 

Prêts aux 
actionnaires 

sur les 
actions. 

Total des 
prêts. Ameuble­

ment de 
bureau et 

installation. 

Ontario 84,209,413 
5,828,431 
1,121,700 

553,775 

875,963 
90,935 

s 
88,850,929 
6,333,719 
1,121,700 

572,464 

S 
29,351 
33,832 

Manitoba 
Nouvelle-Ecosse 

84,209,413 
5,828,431 
1,121,700 

553,775 

875,963 
90,935 

s 
88,850,929 
6,333,719 
1,121,700 

572,464 

Total ~~. 91,713,319 966,898 96,878,812 63,183 

DI 

PROVINCES. 

Dividende 
déclaré 
durant 
l'année. 

Somme 
empruntée 

durant 
l'année. 

Somme 
reçue des em­

prunteurs 
durant 

l'année. 

Somme 
reçue des 
déposants 

durant 
l'année. 

2,184,757 
60,764 
1,565 

S 
18,664,877 

665,678 
200,101 

S 
19,837,183 

596,755 
1,551 

9 
23,659,058 

444,902 
48,463 

2,184,757 
60,764 
1,565 

S 
18,664,877 

665,678 
200,101 

S 
19,837,183 

596,755 
1,551 

Total 2,257,086 19,530,656 20,435,489 24,152,423 2,257,086 19,530,656 20,435,489 


